Soft Shell Tacos:
Three soft shell flour or gluten free corn tortillas with lettuce and cheddar cheese.
Served with fresh made salsa and spicy jalapeio green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie: ~ $7.50
Fried Breaded Flounder: $8.95
Sautéed Shrimp: $9.95

Fried Chimi-Taco:
Large, crispy flour tortilla filled with cheese, lettuce, and fresh made salsa.

Served with sour cream and spicy jalapefio green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie: ~ $7.50

Fried Breaded Flounder: $8.95
Sautéed Shrimp: $9.95
Empanadas:

Two fried, stuffed pastries served with spicy jalapefio green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef: $4.00

Ground Beef and Cheese: $5.00

Chicken: $4.00

Chicken and Cheese: $5.00

Cheddar Cheese: $3.50
Tamales:

Two steamed corn dough tamales wrapped in corn husks.
Served with sour cream and spicy jalapefio green sauce on the side.

Chicken: $5.95
Cheese and Chile: $5.95
1 Chicken and 1 Cheese: $6.50

Super Nachos:
Corn chips, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, mild Mexi-ranch, and jalapefios.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie: ~ $7.50

Beans: $7.50
Guacamole $7.50
Burrito:

Large grilled wrap filled with sour cream, mild red salsa, rice, and beans.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie: $7.50

Fried Breaded Flounder: $8.95
Sautéed Shrimp: $9.95
Guacamole: $7.50

Cheddar Cheese: $6.50



Chimichanga:

Large crispy fried wrap filled with cheese sauce, rice, and beans.
Served with sour cream, fresh made salsa, and spicy jalapefio sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:

Fried Breaded Flounder:
Sautéed Shrimp:
Cheddar Cheese:

Taco Salad:

$9.50
$10.95
$11.95
$8.50

Edible, crispy, flour tortilla bowl filled with lettuce, cheddar cheese, and tomatoes.
Served with sour cream, fresh made salsa, and choice of sauce. Gluten-free available

upon request.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:

Fried Breaded Flounder:
Sautéed Shrimp:

Beans:

Guacamole:

Burrito Bowls:

$9.50
$10.95
$11.95
$8.50
$9.50

Rice, beans, and salad made with lettuce, sour cream, fresh made salsa, and cheddar

cheese.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:

Fried Breaded Flounder:
Sautéed Shrimp:
Guacamole:

Platters:

$9.50
$10.95
$11.95
$9.50

Rice, beans, choice of sweet plantains or plantain chips, and choice of sauce.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:

Fried Breaded Flounder:
Sautéed Shrimp:

Sides:

Rice:

Beans:

Rice and Beans:
Sweet Plantains:
Plantain Chips:
Fries:

Mozzarella Sticks:
Mixed Veggies:
Ground Beef:
Chicken:

$11.50
$12.95
$13.95

$3.00
$3.00
$0.00+
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.00



Pulled Pork: $5.00

Sautéed Shrimp: $7.50
2 Piece Flounder Fillets: $6.50
Bag of Corn Chips: $1.25
Guacamole: $0.00+
Cheese Sauce: $0.00+
Sour Cream: $1.00
Jalapefio Sauce: $1.00
Mild Mexi-Ranch Sauce: $1.00
Mild Red Salsa: $1.00
Mayo-Ketchup: $1.00
Garlic Sauce: $1.00
Side of XXX Habanero Hot Sauce: $1.00

Lunch Specials:

Served with rice and beans, sour cream and jalapefio sauce on the side.

Chicken Taco $5.25
Ground Beef Taco $5.50
Pulled Pork Taco $5.25
Veggie Taco $5.50
Beef Empanada: $5.50
Beef and Cheese Empanada: $5.75
Chicken Empanada: $5.25
Chicken and Cheese Empanada: $5.50
Chicken Tamale: $4.95
Chicken and Chile Tamale: $4.95
Made with lettuce, cheddar cheese, fresh made salsa and choice of sauce.
Pulled Pork Wrap: $5.00
Chicken Wrap: $5.00
Mixed Veggie Wrap: $5.00
Fried Flounder Wrap: $6.00
Rice, beans and melted cheddar cheese:
Cheesy Rice and Beans: $4.00
Cheesy Pulled Pork with Rice and Beans: $5.00
Cheesy Chicken with Rice and Beans: $5.00
Cheesy Ground Beef with Rice and Beans: $5.00

Cheesy Mixed Veggies with Rice and Beans: $5.00



