Soft Shell Tacos:

Three soft shell flour or gluten free corn tortillas with lettuce and cheddar cheese. Served with fresh made salsa and spicy jalapeño green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$7.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$8.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$9.95

Fried Chimi-Taco:

Large, crispy flour tortilla filled with cheese, lettuce, and fresh made salsa. Served with sour cream and spicy jalapeño green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$7.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$8.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$9.95

Empanadas:

Two fried, stuffed pastries served with spicy jalapeño green sauce on the side.

Ground Beef:	\$4.00
Ground Beef and Cheese:	\$5.00
Chicken:	\$4.00
Chicken and Cheese:	\$5.00
Cheddar Cheese:	\$3.50

Tamales:

Two steamed corn dough tamales wrapped in corn husks.

Served with sour cream and spicy jalapeño green sauce on the side.

Chicken:	\$5.95
Cheese and Chile:	\$5.95
1 Chicken and 1 Cheese:	\$6.50

Super Nachos:

Corn chips, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, mild Mexi-ranch, and jalapeños.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$7.50
Beans:	\$7.50
Guacamole	\$7.50

Burrito:

Large grilled wrap filled with sour cream, mild red salsa, rice, and beans.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$7.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$8.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$9.95
Guacamole:	\$7.50
Cheddar Cheese:	\$6.50

Chimichanga:

Large crispy fried wrap filled with cheese sauce, rice, and beans.

Served with sour cream, fresh made salsa, and spicy jalapeño sauce on the side.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$9.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$10.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$11.95
Cheddar Cheese:	\$8.50

Taco Salad:

Edible, crispy, flour tortilla bowl filled with lettuce, cheddar cheese, and tomatoes. Served with sour cream, fresh made salsa, and choice of sauce. Gluten-free available upon request.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$9.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$10.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$11.95
Beans:	\$8.50
Guacamole:	\$9.50

Burrito Bowls:

Rice, beans, and salad made with lettuce, sour cream, fresh made salsa, and cheddar cheese.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$9.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$10.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$11.95
Guacamole:	\$9.50

Platters:

Rice, beans, choice of sweet plantains or plantain chips, and choice of sauce.

Ground Beef, Chicken, Pulled Pork, or Veggie:	\$11.50
Fried Breaded Flounder:	\$12.95
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$13.95

Sides:

Rice:	\$3.00
Beans:	\$3.00
Rice and Beans:	\$0.00+
Sweet Plantains:	\$3.00
Plantain Chips:	\$3.50
Fries:	\$3.00
Mozzarella Sticks:	\$4.50
Mixed Veggies:	\$4.50
Ground Beef:	\$5.50
Chicken:	\$5.00

Pulled Pork:	\$5.00
Sautéed Shrimp:	\$7.50
2 Piece Flounder Fillets:	\$6.50
Bag of Corn Chips:	\$1.25
Guacamole:	\$0.00+
Cheese Sauce:	\$0.00+
Sour Cream:	\$1.00
Jalapeño Sauce:	\$1.00
Mild Mexi-Ranch Sauce:	\$1.00
Mild Red Salsa:	\$1.00
Mayo-Ketchup:	\$1.00
Garlic Sauce:	\$1.00
Side of XXX Habanero Hot Sauce:	\$1.00

Lunch Specials:

Served with rice and beans, sour cream and jalapeño sauce on the side.

Chicken Taco	\$5.25
Ground Beef Taco	\$5.50
Pulled Pork Taco	\$5.25
Veggie Taco	\$5.50
Beef Empanada:	\$5.50
Beef and Cheese Empanada:	\$5.75
Chicken Empanada:	\$5.25
Chicken and Cheese Empanada:	\$5.50
Chicken Tamale:	\$4.95
Chicken and Chile Tamale:	\$4.95

Made with lettuce, cheddar cheese, fresh made salsa and choice of sauce.

Pulled Pork Wrap:	\$5.00
Chicken Wrap:	\$5.00
Mixed Veggie Wrap:	\$5.00
Fried Flounder Wrap:	\$6.00

Rice, beans and melted cheddar cheese:

Cheesy Rice and Beans:	\$4.00
Cheesy Pulled Pork with Rice and Beans:	\$5.00
Cheesy Chicken with Rice and Beans:	\$5.00
Cheesy Ground Beef with Rice and Beans:	\$5.00
Cheesy Mixed Veggies with Rice and Beans:	\$5.00